D7076_14507_47186_BOARD_PTS-15_ 5179

SEQ

10

11

12

13

14

BOA#.

34960-1

34966-1

34987-1

34990-1

34670-2

34991-1

34958-1

34867-2

34441-3

33001-7

34483-2

STA

PRE

CoMm

PRE

CcoMm

FIN

CcoMm

COM

COM

FIN

FIN

COM

OWNER. . ... .....

520 VALENCIA
AVENUE, INC.

ANGELO G
RODRIGUEZ &W
YAMILET

MARTHA WARE &
MARK EDWARDS

KENNETH D
GATHINGS &W
SELENIA C
STEVE ERICH &
W/JULIE

ROY S WOOD &Ww
SUE ELLEN

MR MRS MARK A
STERLING

DAVID P HERMAN
&W DEBRA

MAURICIO J
SIMAN &W SARA

JOHN DIAZ

September 20, 2007

JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT

520 VALENCIA
AVE

6921 SUNRISE
PLACE
144 ROSALES
COURT

736 ALHAMBRA
CIR

830 SEVILLA AVE

1426 SANTA
CRUZ AVE

5845 SW 118 ST

1134 OBISPO AVE

906 PALERMO AVE

102 CAMILO AVE

AGUSTO ALMEIDA 189 EDGEWATER

PAGE 1
AGENDA

NEW TOWNHOUSES

(7LWIN.
&(5)DOOR(WOOD
CO

REMODEL ING/GENE

RATOR
GENERATOR

ADDITION

RESURFACE OF
HOUSE&PAINT

REPL
WINDOWS/DOORS

REV. T0O
A#07087141

REV. TO
A#07086683

REV. TO
A#07046157

REV. TO ROOF

ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ..

BEHAR FONT &
PARTNERS, P.A.

UNITY WINDOWS,
INC.

CHARLES D
MEDEIROS
TOTAL POWER
PROFESSIONALS

GALLARDO
ARCHITECTS

OWNER

ARAGON
CONSTRUCTION
ANA ALVAREZ
EMILIO
AGRENOT, P.A

RUBEN J PUJOL

RAM

- REMARKS. . . .. oo

POSTED FOR 9.20.07(NEW 4
TOWNHOUSES)

REPLACE (71) WINDOWS & (5
) DOORS (WHITE)

POSTED 09.20.07 REMODELIN
G&GENERATOR

GENERATOR

L.JAUREGUI, L .SOUSA
AS NOTED

RESURFACE WALLS W/STUCCO
& PAINT W/BM1541 LT GREY

REPL WINDOWS/DOORS, WHITE
FRAMES

REV. TO A#07087141(ADD MI
NOR NOTES)
REV. TO A#07086683

REV. TO A#07046157

REV. TO P#07070242 (CHANG



SEQ

15

16

18

19

20

22

23

24

27

BOA#.

34023-2

34992-1

34994-1

34906-2

34996-1

34999-1

35000-1

30340-4

35001-1

STA

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

FIN

COM

NETO & ALICE

DOLORES A
TRUJILLO

EDWARD
MCCUTCHEON &
ALLISON W

JEREMY FLORES
&W JEAN

JOSE E CARRO
&W RAQUEL
ROBERT
WEINBERG &W
MARY C
RODOLFO
RODRIGUEZ
WILLIAM COLADO
&W MIRTA 1

JOHN C FOX & W
SUZUYO

MARSHAL M &

KIMBERLY CRISER

JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT

DR
1281 CAMPO
SANO AVE

11530 NOGALES
ST

1428 CERTOSA
AVE

13026 NEVADA ST

6304 SAN
VICENTE ST

12631 RAMIRO ST

915 UNIVERSITY

DR

8845 SCHOOL
HOUSE ROAD

5860 SW 118 ST

PAGE 2
AGENDA

September 20, 2007

P#07070242

REV. TO

P#07050570(CHAN

GE

LANDSCAPING

ADD

STEPS,RESURFACE

(POOL)

REV. TO ROOF
P#05090283

RE-ROOF
W/CAP1STRANO
CONC

BRICK PAVER
DWY,WALK & AP
RE-TILE FRONT
PORCH & STE
ADDITION

RE-ROOF W/
METAL ROOF(GR2

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

CONSTRUCTION
WAYNE
SUTHERLAND

DDM
HORTICULTURE
SERVICES

ESSIG POOLS,
INC.

CRUZ RODRIGUEZ

INTERLOCKING
SYSTEMS OF
MIAMI

JOE GREENBERG

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
E TO COLONIAL SLATE-WHT.
REV. TO P#07050570 (CHANG
E WINDOWS & DOORS)

LANDSCAP ING

ADD STEPS, SWINOUT & RESU
RFACE POOL

REV. TO ROOF P#05090283 (
CHANGE TO FUME)

RE-ROOF W/CAPISTRANO *'S™
GOLD DUST

OLD CHICAGO BRICK PAVER D
RIVEWAY, WALKWAY & APPROA

RE-TILE FRONT PORCH & STE
PS W/SPANISH TILE

RE-ROOF W/ METAL (GREY 2)



SEQ
28

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

BOA#.

35002-1

33926-3

35006-1

34220-2

35004-1

35003-1

35005-1

34917-2

35008-1

35009-1

35098-1

STA

CoMm

CcoMm

COM

COM

CcoMm

CcoMm

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

BERNADETTE
BORROTO

SILVIA M
UNZUETA

MARA REY &
AMANDO SUAREZ

DLGV LLC
JOSE GOMEZ &W
VANESSA L

PINO ESTATE INC

JOHN T KANE

MAYDA GONZALEZ

GUILFORD
REGISTER 111
&W DEBRA

DOCTORS

HOSPITAL INC

SANFORD

September 20, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
912 OBISPO AVE
1137 ASTURIA
AVE

6640 TARREGA ST
224-26

VALENCIA AVE
6710 SANTONA ST
7270 LAGO

DRIVE W

3825 ALHAMBRA
CT

505 ALMERIA AVE

1240 PLACETAS
AVE

5000
UNIVERSITY DR

246 ANDALUSIA

PAGE 3
AGENDA
PROJECT........

PAINT WALLS
BM/2162-40

REV. TO
P#07050514

SWIMMING POOL
& DECK

REV. TO
P#07060393

REP. (13)WIN.
&(14)DOOR (WH

RE-SURFACE
CONC. PAVER DW

REP. (7)WIN.
&(6)DOOR(WHIT

RE-ROOF
W/VOLCAN BY
ALTUS

PAINT WALLS
(BM HC48)

A/C PLATFORMS

SEATING

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

OWNER
OWNER
SUSETTE
CARDENAS
RAUL RAMOS
MANGO GC, INC.
JOSE OLIVA

JOSE MARTINEZ

ACEBO ROOFING
CORP

OWNER

BLISS &

NYITRAY, INC.

OWNER

- REMARKS. . . .. ..

PAINT WALLS BM-2162-40 &
WHITE TRIM

REV. TO P#07050514 (WINDO
WS & EXTERIOR DOORS)

SWIMMING POOL & DECK

REV. TO P#07060393

REPLACE (13) WINDOWS & (1
4)DOORS (WHITE)

RE-SURFACE CONCRETE PAVER
DRIVEWAY W/ OLD CHICAGO

REPLACE (7) WINDOWS & (6)
DOORS (WHITE)

E.LLANO,M.SARDINAS

PAINT WALLS (BM HC48)

A/C PLATFORMS

OUTSIDE SEATING (4) TABLE



SEQ

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

BOA#.

34729-2

34701-2

35010-1

34757-3

31562-4

34705-2

35011-1

33909-2

35012-1

34658-2

STA

CcoMm

COM

COM

COM

FIN

FIN

CoMm

FIN

COM

COM

RAKOFSKY
PEDRO PABLO
BRAVO &

ARTHUR KUSHNER

THOMAS MOONEY
& GILDA BATLLE

RICHARD V
JENNER

FLORENCIO
BUSOT &W ADA

MACFARLANE
INVESTMENTS LLC

Mary & Jorge
Benitez
EDUARDO MUNIZ

HAGEN RUFF

JUAN PABLO

PAGE 4
AGENDA
September 20, 2007

JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT........

AVE (4)TABLES(8)CHA
IR

227 VELARDE AVE REV. TO
P#07080490

1414 TANGIER ST REV. TO
P#06080032

601 NAVARRE AVE REP. FRNT DOOR

(WHITE)

342 VISCAYA AVE TAKEOVER TO
A#07087228

1025 SEVILLA REV. TO
AVE A#07016822

101 GRAND AVE INT./EXT
REMODEL ING

6600 RIVIERA DR BOAT LIFT
512 ZAMORA AVE ADDITION
4411 ALHAMBRA  LANDSCAPING

CIR

120 N PROSPECT REV TO

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

ISRAEL GARCIA

MAURICE FARINAS

CRUXENT
ASSOCIATES

COASTAL
DEVELOPMENT
PRIMITIVO CONDE
BEST
LANDSCAP ING

LA CASA DE LAS

- REMARKS. . . .. ..

S & (8) CHAIRS

REV. TO P#07080490 (SETBA
CKS)

ADMINISTRATIVE DEFERRED
C.M. 08.10.07

REPLACE FRONT DOOR (WHITE
)

TAKEOVER TO A#07087228

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
D.S.S. 05.23.07

B.BROCKHOUSE , D . SACKMAN
BOAT LIFT

B.HERSH, L.JAUREGUI

AS NOTED

LANDSCAP ING

B.HERSH, B.BROCKHOUSE



SEQ

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

BOA#.

35013-1

35014-1

35015-1

35016-1

33346-2

35017-1

33676-3

35018-1

35019-1

STA

PRE

CoMm

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

COM

BENAVIDES AND
TANYA

CHARLES SCOTT
BERGER

ROBERTO
SANTIESTEBAN

LEON N
PATRICIOS &W
YVETTE M

CARLOS
BARDASANO &W
CLAUDIA

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES
WILLIAM R
BURKE JR

RAMON & TANIA
CASTELLANOS

THE COLLECTION
PROPERTIES LLC

KATHRYN R
VILLAR

PAGE 5
AGENDA

September 20, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
DR

3413 MONEGRO ST
433 BARGELLO
AVE

1221 LUGO AVE

1910 FERDINAND
ST

1200 ANASTASIA
AVE

14500 SW 64 CT

2618 COLUMBUS

BLVD

4000 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

439 LORETTO AVE

PROJECT........

A#07086095

ADDITION
REP. (12)WIN..
&(3)DOOR(WHT
(2) BOAT LIFTS

REP . (5)DOOR
&(21)WIN. (WHT

PAVER WALKWAYS

RE-ROOF
W/PROSHAKE PLUS

REV. T0O
P#07070419

SIGN "STEINWAY
PIANO GALL

REPL (3) DOORS
(WHITE)

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

PISCINAS

ORESTES
LOPEZ-RECIO

ED LANDERS
TRIDONT
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSULTANTS

FERNANDO GOMEZ
PINA

A_E. ORTEGO
CONSTRUCTION

VISION POOLS
OF MIAMI

CATERINA
BOULTON

THE HOME DEPOT

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

ADDITION
REPLACE (12) WINDOWS & (3
) DOORS (WHITE/GREY)

(2) BOAT LIFTS

REPLACE (5) DOORS & (21)
WINDOWS (WHITE/CLEAR)

L.JAUREGUI ,B.HERSH

RE-ROOF W/PROSHAKE PLUS F
LAT (MADERS SHAKE) COLOR

REV. TO P#07070419 (ADD P
OND/FOINTAIN)

SIGN
ERY""

"STEINWAY PIANO GALL

REPLACE (3) DOORS (WHITE/
CLEAR)



SEQ
59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

BOA#.

31226-5

32688-2

35021-1

35022-1

33353-2

35020-1

35023-1

35025-1

30081-5

STA

FIN

COM

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

LAZARO
FERNANDEZ &/W
ORDINA

COSME D
ECHAURI
ALICIA E

&W

DAVID WELLS &W
RYN

YIGANY T
ALVAREZ

JORGE SALAZAR
&W MARIE E
UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

RODRIGO ARCE
&W KRISTIN

CARMEN
DOMINGUEZ

CHRIS MEISER
&W MIRIAM

September 20, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

280 COCOPLUM
RD.

6910 MENTONE ST

13014 SAN JOSE
ST

1515 PIZARRO ST

1105 ALMERIA
AVE

5202

UNIVERSITY
DRIVE

919 ANDALUSIA
AVE

1114 DOUGLAS RD

1109 MALAGA AVE

PAGE 6
AGENDA

PROJECT........

REV TO
P#07020426

ASPHALT
DRIVEWAY&2
APPROA

ALUMINUM FENCE
& GATE

RE-ROOF W/TAN
MONIER SLAT

REV. TO ROOF
P#07030169

PUMP ROOM
ADDITION

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER
LIFETILE

(12) WHITE
ACCORDIONS

REV TO
A#06037176

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

VICTOR M
SANTANA

OWNER

UNITED
WORKS

IRON

EXCLUSIVE
CONSTRUCTION
GROUP, INC.

SEAN LILLY
ROOF ING

R.H.
HEISENBOTTLE
ARCHITECTS, P.A

PRESTIGE
ROOFING CORP.
CALLEJAS
SHUTTERS

AMELIA
ENSENAT-COHEN

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

D.S.S. 11.08.06

B.HERSH

D .SACKMAN
ALUMINUM FENCE & GATE

RE-ROOF W/ MONIER SLATE (
TAN) FLAT ROOF TILE

REV. TO ROOF P#07030169 (
CHANGE TO BARCELONA CONCR

PUMP ROOM ADDITON

RE-ROOF W/MONIER LIFETILE
SAXONY 900 FLORIDA BLEND

(12) WHITE ACCORDION SHUT
TERS

M.BELLIN,B.BROCKHOUSE



PAGE 7
AGENDA
September 20, 2007

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
68 35026-1 COM PEACEFUL 163 65 ARAGON SIGN"UNI_K_.WAX ALLSTATE SIGN "UNI.K.WAX CENTER™"
COEXISTENCE LLC AVE CENTER™ SIGNS, INC.
69 27257-3 FIN KINGS BAY KINGS BAY COMMUNITY EDWARD LEWIS D RE-SCHEDULED
HOMEOWNERS GUARDHOUSE GUARD HOUSE
ASSOC
71 27481-8 FIN L ANDRES 836 PARADISO REV. T0O ALBERTO BERNAL REV. TO P#05030325 (DRIVE
VARGAS GOMEZ AVE P#05030325 WAY)
&W MARIA
72 26531-10 FIN DARRYL T 4900 HAMMOCK PRE. REV. TO WM F ARTHUR D RE-SCHEDULED
ROBINSON W/ PARK DR P#07090048
LYNSEY AL
73 33001-8 FIN JOHN DIAZ 102 CAMILO AVE REV. TO RUBEN J PUJOL REV. TO A#07046157
A#07046157
74  35028-1 COM STEVE HUNTER & 10005 BANYAN DR RE-BUILD (2) OWNER *** HISTORICAL *** RE-BUI
L1SA EDWARDS CONC. COLUMN LD (2) CONCRETE COLUMNS
75 35029-1 COM MICHELLE M 1232 MANATI AVE RE-ROOF W/ CODA ROOFING, RE-ROOF W/COLONIAL SLATE
BAEZA COLONIAL/SLATE INC. FLAT WHITE ROOF TILE
76 35030-1 COM SAMIR TAHA 6915 RED RD OUTDOOR BUCKLER ARCH OUTSIDE SEATING
SEATINGS
77 34535-2 COM C V PROJECT 611 BIRD ROAD REV TO JERSEY ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
A#07076824 ELECTRIC CORP.

C.M. 07.23.07



SEQ
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

BOA#.

34536-3

35031-1

35032-1

35033-1

35034-1

35035-1

34612-3

31691-3

35037-1

STA

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

CoMm

COM

FIN

COM

COM

V C PROJECT
CORP

ANTHONY
ALFIERI &
ELLEN GRANT

M MINNETTE
MASSEY

AURELIO
FERNANDEZ &
RITA FIDAL

HEYWARD TAD
RUBIN TR &

WILLIAM H
HOLLY &W
ALLISON M

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

J DANIEL CARLO
&W TINA M

JOHN S. SWAIN

PAGE 8
AGENDA

September 20, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
615 BIRD ROAD

1346 ALEGRIANO
AVE

540 REINANTE
AVE

5210 SAN AMARO
DR

5745 SW 118
STREET

724 ALHAMBRA
CIR

342 SAN
LORENZO AVE

1229 CORAL WAY

4015

PROJECT........
REV TO
A#07076822

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER SAXONY

REP. (3)WIN. (BRO
NZE/GREY)

PAINT
WALLS (2165-60) (
2165

REP. (15)WIN.&(1
)DOOR(WHT

REP. (22)WIN. (WH
ITE/CLEAR)

REV. T0O
P#07070037

REV. T0O
P#07070021

RE-ROOF

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

JERSEY
ELECTRIC CORP.

SEAN LILLY
ROOFING

SOUTHERN
WINDOW
TECHNOLOGY

OWNER

SOUTHERN
WINDOW
TECHNOLOGY,
INC.

SOUTHERN
WINDOW
TECHNOLOGY
CITY
CONSTRUCTION
GROUP, INC.

BRAVO ARCH.

T&S ROOFING

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 07.25.07

RE-ROOF W/MONIER SAXONY S
LATE PALM ISLAND GREEN

REPLACE (3) WINDOWS (BRON
ZE FRAME/GREY GLASS)

PAINT WALLS(SW2165-40),TR
IM(2165-60) , SOFFET-STEIN

REPLACE (15) WINDOWS & (1
) DOOR (WHITE FRAME/GREY)
*%% HISTORICAL *** REPLAC
E (22) WINDOW (WHITE/CLEA
REV. TO P#07070037

B.HERSH, L .JUAREGUI

RE-ROOF W/SANTAFE SPANISH



SEQ

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

BOA#.

35038-1

27173-6

35039-1

35041-1

34353-2

29011-11

34898-2

29011-12

STA

CcoMm

FIN

COM

COM

COM

FIN

PRE

FIN

& W DEBORAH

MARIA E
RODRIGUEZ

K1SKO PARTNERS

PONCE DE LEON
PARTNERSHIP

MANUEL J
IRAOLA &W
MARIA A

OSCAR
ECHEGARAY &W
ROSAURA

BERNARDO
NAVARRO

64 DEVELOPMENT
CORP

BERNARDO
NAVARRO

September 20, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

UNIVERSITY DR

1230 TANGIER ST

1520 DORADO AVE

2401 09 PONCE
DE LEON BLVD

216 ROMANO AVE

6855 VERONESE
ST

301 SANTANDER
AVE

4311 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

301 SANTANDER
AVE

PAGE 9
AGENDA

PROJECT........

W/SANTEFE
SPANISH

GARAGE
REV. TO
A#07087241

A/C ENCLOSURES

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER FLAT
CHA

TAKEOVER TO
A#07067215

REV. T0O

P#06120233(LAND

SC

8 STORY MIXED
USE BLDG.

REV. TO
P#06120233

PABLO R. GARCIA

SEBASTIAN
EILERT ARCH.

WILLARD
SHUTTER
COMPANY, INC.
GULFEAGLE
ROOFING CO.

JOSE FIGUEROA

JORGE L
VILLAVICENCIO
ARCH

MATEU
ARCHITECTURE,
INC.

JORGE L
VILLAVICENCIO
ARCH

- REMARKS. . . .. ..

nge

GARAGE

REV. TO A#07087241

A/C ENCLOSURE

RE-ROOF W/MONIER LIFE TIL
E DARK CHOCOLATE BLEND 13

TAKEOVER TO A#07067215

D.SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

FULL BOARD

B.H,B.B,D.S,E.L,L.J,M.S,L

D .SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE



SEQ

96

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

BOA#.

29909-10

29909-9

35044-1

35045-1

35046-1

35047-1

35048-1

31993-5

35049-1

35050-1

STA

FIN

FIN

COM

CcoMm

CcoMm

CcoMm

CoMm

FIN

COM

COM

MARGARET M
BROWN

MARGARET M
BROWN

G RETCHKIMAN &
E M STERN

GENNARO MANZO
&/W SUSAN

WILFREDO
SANTIAGO &W
GEORGINA

REYNALDO E
FERNANDEZ &W
CARMEN

ALAN RAUCH W
MARLENE V.

SANZ-ARANCON
LTD

JORGE ZACUR &
W NAJAT

DANNY ROSARIO

PAGE 10
AGENDA

September 20, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

1600
LEON

PONCE DE
BLVD

1600
LEON

PONCE DE
BLVD

1501 TAGUS AVE
1410 TAGUS AVE

1481 BELLA
VISTA AVE

1361 BELLA
VISTA AVE

806 MEDINA AVE

6950 SUNRISE DR

79 87 MERRICK
WAY

PROJECT........

REV TO
P#06070177

REV TO
P#06070177
SEAWALL

SEAWALL

WOOD DOCK

SEAWALL

DEMOLISH
EXISTING DECK

REV. TO
P#07050188(META
L

SIGN"DELIA
1ZQUIERDO

ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF..
FULLERTON DIAZ

ARCH

FULLERTON DIAZ D
ARCH

DENIS K. SOLANO
DENNIS K.
SOLANO

DENNIS K.
SOLANO

DENIS K SOLANO

OWNER

CARLOS E
GONZALEZ ARCH

LEIVY GARCIA

540 CADAGUA AVE RE-ROOF MONIER T&S ROOFING

REMARKS . . . oo oo

REV. TO P#06070177

ATTENDANCE IS MANDATORY

SEAWALL

SEAWALL

WOOD DOCK

SEAWALL

DEMOLISH EXISTING DECK &
REPLACE W/STEPPING STONES

REVISION TO PERMIT #07050
188 (CHANGE TO METAL ROOF
SIGN"DELIA 1ZQUIERDO INSU
RANCE AGENCY"

RE-ROOF W/MONIER 9' FLAT



PAGE 11
AGENDA
September 20, 2007

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
&W ANGELA 9"WHITE FL SYSTEMS WHITE TILE
105 35051-1 COM RICHARD G 610 JERONIMO DR METAL FENCE &  OWNER METAL FENCE & GATE (BRONZ
ABREU &W ALICIA GATE E)
106 34102-2 FIN FRANCISCO J 9310 BALADA ST NEW 2 STY RAMON PACHECO L.JAUREGUI ,B._.HERSH
PEREZ &W RESIDENCE
LILLIAM D
AS NOTED
107 33995-2 FIN FRANCIS J NEW 2 STY RAMON PACHECO B.HERSH, B.BROCKHOUSE
VONDRA &W RESIDENCE
JANICE
108 34840-2 FIN RAMESH IZEDIAN 836 ALHAMBRA ALUMINUM CARLOS PALMER B.HERSH,E.LLANO
& GILA C NADERI CIR GATE&CMU WALL
AS NOTED
109 35053-1 COM SOUTHERN TRUST 145 ALMERIA AVE NEW CARPORT OSCAR CARIAS CARPORT (BEIGE)
SECURITIES HLDG (BEIGE)
110 33786-3 FIN ARTURO LOPEZ & 4921 RONDA ST EXT.RENOVATE(FE JAIME ANGULO L.JAUREGUI ,M_SARDINAS
W CLARA NCE,GEN.)
111 32339-4 FIN JAMES P 1033 HARDEE RD REV. TO CALLUM GIBB L.SOUSA,M_SARDINAS
KENNEDY 111 &W A#07047016 ARCH
DAPHNE
ARCH TOOK PLANS
112 32641-7 FIN WALTER ROSE 901 VALENCIA PRE REV TO CALLUM GIBB ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
AVE A#07037248

C.M. 08.27.07



SEQ

113

114

115

106

BOA#. STA OWNER..........

35054-1 COM TLT STAR LLC

35055-1 COM KARL W STUMPF
&W CHRISTINA
K.

29054-4 FIN HUGH A
WESTBROOK &
CAROLE C

records listed

PAGE 12
AGENDA
September 20, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

475 S DIXIE HWY REV. TO
P#07050009

825 MALAGA AVE (2)IMPACT
DOOR&1 SLIDING

158 PROSPECT DR REV. TO
A#06056198

ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF..

BRV
CONSTRUCTION

CARLOS M PEREZ

BOBBY ALTMAN
ARCH

REMARKS . . . oo oo

REVISION TO PERMIT #07050

009

2 IMPACT DOOR & 1 SLIDING
DOOR

REV. TO A#06056198






